Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 10.24.17
Wireless Charging Coils www.ctparts.com
CTTX504335BF
SPECIFICATIONS
   Test DCR Irms
              Part Inductance Freq. Max. Max. Qi   Power
           Number (µH ±10%) (Hz) (mΩ) (A) Design Winding (W)
CTTX504335BF-6R3K 6.3 100K/1V 25 10.0 A11 Bi-filar 5-15
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Description:   Wireless power charging transmitter coil

 0.81±0.02 1.69±0.02 1.97±0.02 0.67±0.08 0.20±0.08 0.16 0.08 0.39
Size
mm
inches
Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 10.24.17
Wireless Charging Coils www.ctparts.com
CTTX504424SF
SPECIFICATIONS
   Test DCR Irms
              Part Inductance Freq. Max. Max. Qi   Power
           Number (µH ±10%) (Hz) (mΩ) (A) Design Winding (W)
CTTX504424SF-6R3K 6.3 100K/1V 45 5.0 A11 Single 5-15
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Description:   Wireless power charging transmitter coil

 0.81±0.02 1.73±0.06 1.97±0.02 0.67±0.08 0.20±0.08 0.12 0.08 0.39
Size
mm
inches
Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 10.23.17
Wireless Charging Coils www.ctparts.com
CTTX505024SF
SPECIFICATIONS
   Test DCR Irms
              Part Inductance Freq. Max. Max. Qi  Power
           Number (µH ±10%) (Hz) (mΩ) (A) Design Winding (W)
CTTX505024SF-6R3K 6.3 100K/1V 45 5.0 A11 Single 5-15
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Description:   Wireless power charging transmitter coil

 0.81±0.02 1.73±0.06 1.97±0.02 1.97±0.02 0.20±0.08 0.67±0.08 0.08 0.39 0.12
Size
mm
inches
Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 10.24.17
Wireless Charging Coils www.ctparts.com
CTTX505035BF
SPECIFICATIONS
   Test DCR Irms
              Part Inductance Freq. Max. Max. Qi   Power
           Number (µH ±10%) (Hz) (mΩ) (A) Design Winding (W)
CTTX505035BF-6R3K 6.3 100K/1V 25 10.0 A11 Bi-filar 5-15
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Description:   Wireless power charging transmitter coil

 0.81±0.02 1.73±0.06 1.97±0.02 0.67±0.08 0.20±0.08 0.16 0.08 0.39 1.97±0.02
Size
mm
inches
Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 10.25.17
Wireless Charging Coils www.ctparts.com
CTTX1065360SF
SPECIFICATIONS
  Inductance Test DCR DCR Irms
              Part Coil 1 & 3 Freq. Typ. Max. Max.    Power
           Number (µH ±10%) (Hz) (mΩ)  (mΩ) (A)  Winding  (W)
CTTX1065360SF-12R5K 12.5 100K/1V 60 80 6.5 Single 5-10
CTTX1065360SF-12R5K 11.5 100K/1V 60 80 6.5 Single 5-10
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS